CRC Broadcasting

Spot Detail - KPSF - 16934

Inv Date Inv Time

Station: KXPS-AM (6)
Contract #: 16934 (6)
Copy Name: FCC Spot (6)
Line #: 1 (6)
6/30/2023 21:55:50

7/5/2023  22:40:11
7/7/2023  21:56:50
7/12/2023 20:39:59
7/14/2023 20:55:50
7/19/2023 20:56:15

O.Target Date

6/30/2023
7/5/2023
7/7/2023
7/12/2023
7/14/2023
7/19/2023

S.Target Date

6/30/2023
7/5/2023
7/7/2023
7/12/2023
7/14/2023
7/19/2023

Spot Status

Invoiced
Invoiced
Invoiced
Invoiced
Invoiced

Invoiced

THE ABOVE TTEMS WERE BROADCAST AT THE TIME SPECIFIED
ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL STATION LOG



