## **CRC Broadcasting Spot Detail - KPSF - 16934**

Inv Date		Inv Time	O.Target Date	S.Target Date	Spot Status
Station: KXPS-AM (6)					
Contract #:	16934 (6)				
Copy Name: FCC Spot (6)					
Line	e #: 1 (6)				
	6/30/2023	21:55:50	6/30/2023	6/30/2023	Invoiced
	7/5/2023	22:40:11	7/5/2023	7/5/2023	Invoiced
	7/7/2023	21:56:50	7/7/2023	7/7/2023	Invoiced
	7/12/2023	20:39:59	7/12/2023	7/12/2023	Invoiced
	7/14/2023	20:55:50	7/14/2023	7/14/2023	Invoiced
	7/19/2023	20:56:15	7/19/2023	7/19/2023	Invoiced

THE ABOVE ITEMS WERE BROADCAST AT THE TIME SPECIFIED ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL STATION LOG

